Updated

11/5/15 DRAFT
La Palma Days Parade Lineup \
Nov. 14, 2015 f S
*Subject to Change* La Palma co
Sensational at

Unit # Step off time 60

Walker/Houston 5
{a Paima Days 201

1. 9:50 American Dressers Motorcycles
2. 10:00 OCFA Engine 13
3. OCFA Truck 61
4. OCFA Battalion Chief Willie Mattern
5. Boy Scout Troop 650
Color Guard & Carrying LP Days Parade Banner
6. Grand Marshall Mickey Mouse
7. 10:05 Dana (San Pedro) Middle School Band
8. LCDR David M. Bradley, USN (Ret)
9. La Cypress Park Girl Scouts
10. Military Grand Marshall Colonel Bill Mayhue, US Army (Ret)
11. Barstow Jr. High School Band
12. Club Scout Troop 673
13. Cub Scout Pack 660
14. Kranz Intermediate School Band
15. La Palma Tiny Tots
16. California Assemblywoman Young Kim
17. WWII Veteran Morris Page
18. Dana (Arcadia) Middle School Band
19. La Palma Mayor Peter Kim
20. La Palma City Council Member Steve Hwangbo & Family
21. Alvarado Intermediate Middle School Band
22. La Palma City Council Member Steve Shanahan & Family
23. La Palma City Council Member Michele Steggell
24. Palm Desert Charter Middle School Band
25. Cypress College President Dr. Robert “Bob” Simpson
26. AUHSD Board Trustee Brian O’Neal
27. 10:15 Tetzlaff Middle School Band
28. Cypress School District Board President Candi Kern &
Vice-President Steve Blount
29. Solomon’s Staircase Lodge 357
30. Ross Middle School Band
31. Luther School Principal Jacki Teschke
32. Luther School Study Body Representatives

Jennifer Lea & Anh Le
33. Luther School Float & Student Body



Updated
11/5/15

34.
35.

36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

DRAFT

Moore Middle School Band

La Palma Development Committee Chair Kyle McCune &
Vice Chair Vincent Luu

La Palma Development Committee Members

Ismile Noorbaksh & Henry Huang

La Palma Development Committee Member Dennis Huang
Stauffer Middle School Band

La Palma Ambassador Alyssa Mellor

Katella High School Army JROTC Knight Battalion
Buena Park Jr. High School ASB President Chris Kim
Buena Park High School Band

Buena Park High School Athletic Director Alvin Graham
Buena Park High School Teacher of the Year & Football
Coach Anthony White

Buena Park High School Volunteer Scott Anders

& Mascot Alex Calvin

Buena Park High School ASB President Kenny Shimada
& Mascot Aaron Calvin

Bassett High School Band

Buena Park High School Air Force JROTC

Centralia School District Superintendent Norma E. Martinez
Centralia School District Teacher of the Year

Jennifer Faulhaber

Moreno Valley High School Band

Los Coyotes School Principal Robyn Yarbrough

Los Coyotes School Teacher Denise VandenRaadt

Los Coyotes School Volunteer Karen Moore

Vista Del Lago High School Band

Los Coyotes School Student Council President Caitlin Dopudja
Los Coyotes School Spirit Squad

Mountain View High School Band

La Palma Kiwanis Club

Miss Silverado Cassanda Burkart & Silverado Sam
Burbank High School Band

Miller School PTA President Erin Quezada

Miller School Students & Parents

Magnolia High School Band

Glenn Karter, Vietnam Veteran

Joe Mendoza, Veteran

Magnolia High School Army JROTC

Norco High School Band

La Palma Management Team

Crescent Little League

South EI Monte High School Band

St. Irenaeus School Teacher Jennifer Crebbs



Updated
11/5/15 DRAFT

73. St. Irenaeus School Student Body President Nicholas Martinez
& Eagle Mascot
St. Irenaeus Cheer Squad

74. 11:00 Temescal Canyon High School Band
75. Knott's Berry Farm Stage Coach & Snoopy
76. La Palma Neighborhood Watch
77. Arroyo High School Band
78. Miss Buena Park April Ortega & Court
79. Sea Breeze Polynesian Entertainers
80. 11:10 Downey High School Band
81. Grace Edwards, Miss American Preteen California
82. Walker Jr. High School Assistant Principal Jeremy Sell
83. Loara High School Band
84. Chick-Fil-A of Buena Park
85. Western High School Pioneer Battalion
86. 11:20 Notre Dame High School Band
87. Cali Gamers Baseball Program
88. Model T Club of Long Beach
89. Foothill High School Band
90. Garey High School Army JROTC
91. Military Order of the Purple Heart Chapter 752
92. 11:30 Temple City High School Band
93. 2016 La Palma Citizen of the Year Christine Barnes
94. Corey School Principal Valerie Connolly
95. Santiago High School Army Cavalier Battalion JROTC
96. Cypress High School Band
97. La Palma Ambassador Keila Goulding
98. La Palma Ambassador Amanda One
99. 11:40 John Glenn High School Band
100. La Palma Ambassador Candidates
Eunice Kung & Andrew Vega
101. John F. Kennedy High School Principal Russ Earnest
102. John F. Kennedy High School Teacher Jose Gallegos
103. John F. Kennedy High School Band
104. John F. Kennedy High School Volunteer Mary Paningsoro
105. John F. Kennedy High School ASB President
Dillon Paningsoro
106. 11:50 Arlington High School Band
107. La Palma Traffic Safety Committee Members John Alvis, Willie
Ortega, & Richard Lutz
108. John F. Kennedy High School Army JROTC
1009. Quest Studio
110. Glendora High School Band
111. La Palma Community Activities & Beautification Committee

Marshall Goodman, Chair & Noella Lew, Vice Chair



Updated
11/5/15

112.
113.

114.
115.
116.

117.
118.
119.
120.

12:00

12:10

DRAFT

La Palma Community Activities & Beautification Committee
Sally Alvis & Jonthan Dhauw

La Palma Community Activities & Beautification Committee
Alta Duke & Kathy Peters

PT Cruisers of Orange County

Arcadia High School Band

Miss California Icon Rochelle Lozano &

Miss Callifornia Teen Icon Abby Omolafe

Pacifica Navy JROTC

Riverside King High School Band

Volunteer Cars & Drivers

Chino High School Band



