La Palma Days Parade Lineup Nov. 14, 2015 *Subject to Change*



Unit #	Step off time Walker/Houston	La Palma Days 2015
1.	9:50	American Dressers Motorcycles
2.	10:00	OCFA Engine 13
3.		OCFA Truck 61
4.		OCFA Battalion Chief Willie Mattern
5.		Boy Scout Troop 650
		Color Guard & Carrying LP Days Parade Banner
6.		Grand Marshall Mickey Mouse
7.	10:05	Dana (San Pedro) Middle School Band
8.		LCDR David M. Bradley, USN (Ret)
9.		La Cypress Park Girl Scouts
10.		Military Grand Marshall Colonel Bill Mayhue, US Army (Ret)
11.		Barstow Jr. High School Band
12.		Club Scout Troop 673
13.		Cub Scout Pack 660
14.		Kranz Intermediate School Band
15.		La Palma Tiny Tots
16.		California Assemblywoman Young Kim
17.		WWII Veteran Morris Page
18.		Dana (Arcadia) Middle School Band
19.		La Palma Mayor Peter Kim
20.		La Palma City Council Member Steve Hwangbo & Family
21.		Alvarado Intermediate Middle School Band
22.		La Palma City Council Member Steve Shanahan & Family
23.		La Palma City Council Member Michele Steggell
24.		Palm Desert Charter Middle School Band
25.		Cypress College President Dr. Robert "Bob" Simpson
26.		AUHSD Board Trustee Brian O'Neal
27.	10:15	Tetzlaff Middle School Band
28.		Cypress School District Board President Candi Kern &
		Vice-President Steve Blount
29.		Solomon's Staircase Lodge 357
30.		Ross Middle School Band
31.		Luther School Principal Jacki Teschke
32.		Luther School Study Body Representatives
0.0		Jennifer Lea & Anh Le
33.		Luther School Float & Student Body

Updated 11/5/15		DRAFT
34. 35.	10:20	Moore Middle School Band La Palma Development Committee Chair Kyle McCune & Vice Chair Vincent Luu
36.		La Palma Development Committee Members Ismile Noorbaksh & Henry Huang
37. 38.		La Palma Development Committee Member Dennis Huang Stauffer Middle School Band
39.		La Palma Ambassador Alyssa Mellor
40.		Katella High School Army JROTC Knight Battalion
41.		Buena Park Jr. High School ASB President Chris Kim
42.		Buena Park High School Band
43.		Buena Park High School Athletic Director Alvin Graham
44.		Buena Park High School Teacher of the Year & Football
45		Coach Anthony White
45.		Buena Park High School Volunteer Scott Anders
46.		& Mascot Alex Calvin Buena Park High School ASB President Kenny Shimada
40.		& Mascot Aaron Calvin
47.	10:30	Bassett High School Band
48.	10.00	Buena Park High School Air Force JROTC
49.		Centralia School District Superintendent Norma E. Martinez
50.		Centralia School District Teacher of the Year
		Jennifer Faulhaber
51.		Moreno Valley High School Band
52.		Los Coyotes School Principal Robyn Yarbrough
53.		Los Coyotes School Teacher Denise VandenRaadt
54. 		Los Coyotes School Volunteer Karen Moore
55.		Vista Del Lago High School Band
56.		Los Coyotes School Student Council President Caitlin Dopudja
57. 58.		Los Coyotes School Spirit Squad
56. 59.		Mountain View High School Band La Palma Kiwanis Club
60.		Miss Silverado Cassanda Burkart & Silverado Sam
61.	10:40	Burbank High School Band
62.		Miller School PTA President Erin Quezada
63.		Miller School Students & Parents
64.		Magnolia High School Band
65.		Glenn Karter, Vietnam Veteran
66.		Joe Mendoza, Veteran
67.		Magnolia High School Army JROTC
68.	10:50	Norco High School Band
69. 70		La Palma Management Team
70. 71.		Crescent Little League
71. 72.		South El Monte High School Band St. Irenaeus School Teacher Jennifer Crebbs
14.		ot. Heriaeus outlour reacher Jehliller Crebbs

Updated 11/5/15		DRAFT
73.		St. Irenaeus School Student Body President Nicholas Martinez
		& Eagle Mascot
		St. Irenaeus Cheer Squad
74.	11:00	Temescal Canyon High School Band
75.		Knott's Berry Farm Stage Coach & Snoopy
76.		La Palma Neighborhood Watch
77. 78.		Arroyo High School Band
76. 79.		Miss Buena Park April Ortega & Court Sea Breeze Polynesian Entertainers
79. 80.	11:10	Downey High School Band
81.	11.10	Grace Edwards, Miss American Preteen California
82.		Walker Jr. High School Assistant Principal Jeremy Sell
83.		Loara High School Band
84.		Chick-Fil-A of Buena Park
85.		Western High School Pioneer Battalion
86.	11:20	Notre Dame High School Band
87.		Cali Gamers Baseball Program
88.		Model T Club of Long Beach
89.		Foothill High School Band
90. 01		Garey High School Army JROTC
91. 92.	11:30	Military Order of the Purple Heart Chapter 752 Temple City High School Band
92. 93.	11.50	2016 La Palma Citizen of the Year Christine Barnes
94.		Corey School Principal Valerie Connolly
95.		Santiago High School Army Cavalier Battalion JROTC
96.		Cypress High School Band
97.		La Palma Ambassador Keila Goulding
98.		La Palma Ambassador Amanda One
99.	11:40	John Glenn High School Band
100.		La Palma Ambassador Candidates
404		Eunice Kung & Andrew Vega
101.		John F. Kennedy High School Principal Russ Earnest
102.		John F. Kennedy High School Pand
103. 104.		John F. Kennedy High School Band John F. Kennedy High School Volunteer Mary Paningsoro
104.		John F. Kennedy High School ASB President
100.		Dillon Paningsoro
106.	11:50	Arlington High School Band
107.		La Palma Traffic Safety Committee Members John Alvis, Willie
		Ortega, & Richard Lutz
108.		John F. Kennedy High School Army JROTC
109.		Quest Studio
110.		Glendora High School Band
111.		La Palma Community Activities & Beautification Committee Marshall Goodman, Chair & Noella Lew, Vice Chair

Marshall Goodman, Chair & Noella Lew, Vice Chair

Updated 11/5/15		DRAFT
112.		La Palma Community Activities & Beautification Committee Sally Alvis & Jonthan Dhauw
113.		La Palma Community Activities & Beautification Committee Alta Duke & Kathy Peters
114.		PT Cruisers of Orange County
115.	12:00	Arcadia High School Band
116.		Miss California Icon Rochelle Lozano &
		Miss Callifornia Teen Icon Abby Omolafe
117.		Pacifica Navy JROTC
118.		Riverside King High School Band
119.		Volunteer Cars & Drivers
120.	12:10	Chino High School Band